THE DATASHEET OF
ADM1025ARQZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Cost PC
Hardware Monitor ASIC
Preliminary Technical Data ADM1025/ADM1025A
©2008 SCILLC.  All rights reserved. Publication Order Number:
February 2008 – Rev. P5 ADM1025/D

(RQ-16)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option  Option
ADM1025ARQ  0°C to 100°C  16-Lead QSOP  RQ-16  Integrated 100 kΩ VID Pull-Ups
ADM1025ARQ-REEL 0°C to 100°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16 Integrated 100 kΩ VID Pull-Ups
ADM1025ARQ-REEL7 0°C to 100°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16 Integrated 100 kΩ VID Pull-Ups
ADM1025ARQZ1 0°C to 100°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16 Integrated 100 kΩ VID Pull-Ups
ADM1025ARQZ-REEL1 0°C to 100°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16 Integrated 100 kΩ VID Pull-Ups
ADM1025ARQZ-R71 0°C to 100°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16 Integrated 100 kΩ VID Pull-Ups
ADM1025AARQ 0°C to 100°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16 Open-Drain VID Inputs
ADM1025AARQZ1 0°C to 100°C  16-Lead QSOP  RQ-16  Open-Drain VID Inputs
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ON Semiconductor and are registered trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC (SCILLC). SCILLC reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any
products herein.  SCILLC makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does SCILLC assume any liability arising
out of the application or use of any product or circuit, and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation special, consequential or incidental damages. “Typical”